
Sherry Moore Head of School smoore@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Sara Gantt Croft Administrative Assistant scroft@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Cindy Flowers Lower School Principal/5th Grade Math, Science cdflowers@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Linda Moors Custodian / Maintenance N/A
Kitty Sandifer Account Manager/Cafeteria Manager kittysandifer@outlook.com
Rachael Rimes Still Cafeteria Assistant N/A
Beth Chew Lower School Music bchew@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Dianne Applegate Art dapplegate@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Stacey Respass K3 Teacher srespass@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Annie Carver K4 Teacher anniecarver09@yahoo.com
Shannon Craig K5 Teacher scraig@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Susan Hilton K5 Aide shilton@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Sally Bowers 1st Grade sbowers@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Shuri Brown 2nd Grade brownshuri1@gmail.com
Meletta Kaigler 3rd Grade mkaigler@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Melissa Whittle 4th Grade mwhittle@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Beth Bodiford 5th Grade - ELA, Social Studies bbodiford@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Rachel Still 6th Grade rstill@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Susan Shaw Media Specialist/Physical Education sshaw@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Shannon Chavez Guidance Counselor schavez@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Marcus Antley Upper School Math mantley@jeffersondavisacademy.info

Bayleah Cooper
Upper School Government-Econ, Health, Career-Home 
Eco

kwolfe@jeffersondavisacademy.info

Tracey Padgett Upper School Science tpadgett@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Pam Williams Upper School English (Grades 7,8,9) & 7th Grade Writing pwilliams@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Vivian Holliday Upper School English (Grades 10,11,12) vholliday@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Laurie Abbott Upper School Math, Social Studies, Geometry, SAT Prep labbott@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Matt Thomas Upper School Bible History mthomas@jeffersondavisacademy.info
Lisa Still Upper School Speech lstill@jeffersondavisacademy.info

Interm Athletic Director 
JV and Varsity Basketball
JV and Varsity Volleyball

JV Softball
Head Football Coach

Varsity Baseball
Matt Webster Asst. Football Coach
Logan Beasley Asst. Football Coach
Savannah Martin
Mandy Polston
Larry Johnson JV Head Football Coach
Shawn Howze JV Football Assistant Coach
Chris Campbell JV Boys Basketball
Rachel Still Varsity Softball
Bart Owens & Kelvin Phillips Varsity Softball

Bart Owens
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Matt Lightsey

Cheerleading


